
 Bemidji High School Nordic Ski Team Schedule                               11/11/2002
11-11-2002 Monday Ski Team Practice Begins
Nov. 23-24 Sat.-Sun 2-Day Russian Ski Clinic at BHS
11-28-2002 Thursday THANKSGIVING DAY
Nov.29-Dec.1 Fri. – Sun. BHS Ski Camp Lake Itasca State Park
12-06-2002 Friday Montebello “Nite” Relays Bemidji Middle School
12-07-2002 Saturday Duluth East Classic Duluth – Snowflake
12-10-2002 Tuesday Apollo Skate Invite St. Cloud VA Center
12-14/15-2002Sat. / Sun. JO Qualifier ARB-Ironwood, Michigan
12-14-2002 Saturday Ely Pursuit Race Hidden Valley-Ely
12-14-2002 Saturday Brainerd Pursuit Invite Brainerd
12-21-2002 to 01-01-2003 Christmas Break
12-21-2002 Saturday Holiday Relays Phalen Park, St. Paul
12-25-2002 Wednesday CHRISTMAS DAY
01-01-2003 Wednesday NEW YEARS DAY
01-03-2003 Thursday Deer River Invite Blueberry Hills
01-04-2003 Saturday Mesabi East Invite Giants Ridge
01-05-2003 Sunday Sunday Ski School Bemidji (4 Sunday lessons)
01-07-2003 Tuesday Mora Invite Mora
01-09-2003 Thursday Detroit Lakes Invite Maplelag
01-11-2003 Saturday Bemidji Pursuit Invite Buena Vista Ski Area
01-11-2003 Saturday Ely Classic Invite Hidden Valley
01-11-2003 Saturday ABC2 Relays Coon Rapids – Bunker
01-14-2003 Tuesday Little Falls Invite Camp Ripley
01-17-2003 Friday Grand Rapids Pursuit Sugar Hills
01-17-2003 Friday MinFin-Montebello Nite Ski Montebello Trails
01-18-2003 Saturday Alexandria Invite Alexandria
01-18/19-2003Sat./Sun. Grand Rapids JO Qualifier Sugar Hills
01-21-2003 Tuesday Sartell Invite Sartell
01-25/26-2003Sat./Sun. Battle Creek Ski Games JO Qualifer - St. Paul, MN
01-30-2003 Thursday Arrowhead Champions Grand Rapids, Sugar Hills
02-01-2003 Saturday North Star Champions Bemidji (Volkski-SSS)
02-01-2003 Saturday Jr. High Championship Brainerd
02-05-2003 Wednesday Sect. #8 Championship Camp Ripley
02-08-2003 Saturday Barnelopet Bemidji - Children’s Race
02-09-2003 Sunday Vasolopet Mora
02-13-2003 Thursday Coaches Assoc. Relays Giants Ridge
02-14-2003 Friday MSHSL State Meet Giants Ridge
02/15/16-03 Sat./Sun. JO Qualifier Snowflake - Duluth, MN
02-15-2003 Saturday Minnesota Finlandia Bemidji (SSS)
02-16-2003 Sunday MinnFinn Relays Bemidji (SSS)
02-20-2002 Thursday Junior Birkie Hayward, WI
02-22-2003 Saturday Birkie Cable, WI
03-01-2003 Saturday Snowjourn Bemidji-Buena Vista
03-08-2003 Saturday Maplelag Classic Maplelag
03-7/16-2003 JO Championships Fairbanks, Alaska
03-??  -2003 -- BHS Annual Nordic Ski Team Awards Banquet

Bruce Manske- Bemidji Head Coach (218) 556-9400    bmanske@bemidji.k12.mn.us
Karen Ladig – Bemidji Asst. Coach   (218) 556-5136     kladig@bemidji.k12.mn.us




